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Guide to Elected Officials 

City of Sachse 
 

To determine your district or precinct for each office, check your voter registration card or look 
it up online at http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/ 

 
City Hall  www.cityofsachse.com  

3815 Sachse Rd. 
Sachse, TX 75048 
972-495-1212 

   
City Council 3 Year All places elected at-large 
   
Mayor, Mike Felix 05/2022 214.869.1016, mfelix@cityofsachse.com    
   
Place 1, Brett Franks 05/2021 214.869.1288, bfranks@cityofsachse.com   
   
Place 2, Michelle Howarth 05/2021 214.983.6117, mhowarth@cityofsachse.com    
   
Place 3, Frank Millsap 05/2023 469.934.5251, fmillsap@cityofsachse.com   
   
Place 4, Chance Lindsey 05/2023 214.789.0374, clindsey@cityofsachse.com    
   
Place 5, Cullen King 05/2022 214.869.1083, cking@cityofsachse.com     
   
Place 6, Jeff Bickerstaff 05/2022 214.869.1884, jbickerstaff@cityofsachse.com    
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